SCHEDULE

PWN VIENNA MENTORING PROGRAM 2019/2020

(2 PWN VIENNA

PROFESSIONAL WOMEN'S NETWORK

Call for Mentees and Mentors
Promo event

Application Deadline
Confirmation to mentors
Confirmation to mentees
Training for Mentors

Webinar for Mentees

Webinar for Mentors
Kick-off of the PWN Mentoring Program

Mentor Get-together I

Mentee Get-together I
Mentor Get-together II

Mentee Get-together II

Closing Event

Now open
05.09.2019
08.09.2019
30.09.2019
07.10.2019
05.10.2019
08.10.2019
10.10.2019

17.10.2019

19.11.2019

Nov. 2019
March 2020

March 2020

End of June
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