## SCHEDULE PWN VIENNA MENTORING PROGRAM 2019/2020



Call for Mentees and Mentors	Now open
Promo event	05.09.2019
Application Deadline	08.09.2019
Confirmation to mentors	30.09.2019
Confirmation to mentees	07.10.2019
Training for Mentors	05.10.2019
Webinar for Mentees	08.10.2019
Webinar for Mentors	10.10.2019
Kick-off of the PWN Mentoring Program	17.10.2019
Mentor Get-together I	19.11.2019
Mentee Get-together I	Nov. 2019
Mentor Get-together II	March 2020
Mentee Get-together II	March 2020
Closing Event	End of June



